

		CHANGE	ORDE	R FOF	RM						
	Project Title: 2023 PCC Pavement Preservation Program										
	city of	Contractor:		low	a Civ	il Contr	acting, Ir	nc.			
	Ankeny	Address: 1106 3rd Street, Victor, IA 52347									
bringing it all tagether		Finance Budget Code:	915.3915.4451			_ Finance Project #:			915.4451		
		Vendor Project #:		N/A			Purchase Order #:			N/A	
		Original Contract Date: _	February 6, 2023			Vendor Account #:			9633		
Date of Council Meeting:  Purpose of Change Order:		May 15, 2023 C	Change Or		rder#: <u>1</u>		1 (Final)				
7.01 - 9.01 a	7.05: Final as constr nd 12.01: Type 1 (pe	ucted quantities. ermanent) seeding was used during the Type 1 Seeding v	d instead window.	of Typ	e 4 (t	empora	ary) seed	ding since	Э		
Details	s of Change Order:										
ITEM#	D	ESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANT	TTY C	HANGE	UNIT	PRICE	EX	TENDED PRICE	
7.01	Pavement, PCC 7", 0		SY		(	14.00)	\$	106.00	\$	(1,484.00)	
7.02	Full Depth Patches, I		SY			19.00	\$	120.00	\$	2,280.00	
7.03	Subbase Over-excav		SY			25.00)	\$	30.80	\$	(3,850.00)	
7.04		ning and Filling, Hot Pour	LF			77.00	\$	3.00	\$	3,531.00	
7.05	Pavement Removal		SY			14.00)	\$	22.20	\$	(310.80)	
9.01	0 0, 11		AC	(0.10)			1,000.00	\$	(1,100.00)		
12.01	Conventional Seedin	g and Fertilizing, Type 1	AC			0.10	\$ 1	5,000.00	\$	1,500.00	
			-						\$		
									\$		
Chano	je Order #: 1 (l	Final) makes the follo	wing adi	ustmei	nts to	the Co	ntract:		\$	566.20	
Contractor Accepted: lowa Civil Contracting, In					Record of Change Orders:						
Brent Rhinshart 5/4/20			023		Original Contract Amour				\$	429,015.00	
Signature Date					#		nge Orde	Colored Colored Library		Amount	
City of Antonio					1	M	ay 15, 2	023	\$	566.20	
Engineer Approved: City of Ankeny					2						
() - K/4/2					3						
Cign	nature 9	9/4/C	009		5						
/ Sigi	iature	Date			6						
Owner Accepted: City of Ankeny					7						
OWITO		Only of Authority			8						
		Ma	ayor		9						
Sigr	nature	Title	Title		10						
May 1			5, 2023		11						
		Date			12						
Attest for Owner:					13						
					14						
		City	Clerk		15						
Sigr	ature	Title May 1	5, 2023		Rev	ised Co	ontract /	Amount	\$	429,581.20	

Date